
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 02/28/2018 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:04:17 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 2/21/2018 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 2/27/2018 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0209,FAR1800000001,2 CCT,0209,FAR1800000001,1 FINANCE DIVISION FARS Statewide Cost Allocation Plan MAXIMUS CONSULTING SVCS INC 12/15/2017 02/21/2018 24,990.00

CRFQ,0210,ISC1800000005,4 CMA,0210,ISC1800000004,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Senior Applications Developer - PEIA
(OT18003)

EBRIDGE CONSULTING LLC 12/19/2017 02/26/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0506,EHP1800000003,3 CCT,0506,EHP1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Hosting of WVEDSS Application 
EPS 16-118

INDUCTIVEHEALTH INFORMATICS
INC

12/19/2017 02/26/2018 105,000.00

CRFQ,0506,FLC1800000001,1 CMA,0506,FLC1800000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Independent Informal Dispute
Resolution Process

MICHIGAN PEER REVIEW
ORGANIZATION

12/18/2017 02/23/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC1800000007,2 CMA,0708,ABC1800000006,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

HVAC Equipment Maintenance &
Repair Service

CIMCO INC 01/30/2018 02/26/2018 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000048,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL for DISTRICT
NINE

JAMATT INC 12/14/2017 02/26/2018 20,518.95

CRFQ,1600,SOS1800000006,3 CCT,1600,SOS1800000005,1 SECRETARY OF STATE Election Night Reporting System SOE SOFTWARE CORP 02/02/2018 02/23/2018 75,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

